623
NR
SB
NF
ASL
TPC-1000

INSTALLATION COST SAVING
●MAINLY APPLIED FOR LIFT
How to Order
1⃞Actuator Ram Cylinder
2⃞Piston Rod Rotation
Blank : None(Without non-rotation function
standard type)
K : Non-rotation type
3⃞Cylinder Internal Diameter
Ø63 : 63mm
Ø80 : 80mm
Ø100 : 100mm
Ø125 : 125mm
4⃞Stroke
30 : 30mm
50 : 50mm
75 : 75mm
100 : 100mm
※Spacer installed in every 5mm, possible to produce
middle stroke beside standard stroke. Please contact
for other stroke cases.
5⃞Action
Blank : Double action (standard type)
S : Single action forward motion
(Spring not installed)
6⃞Auto Switch
Blank : None(Built in magnet)
B : Without magnet
Reed Switch
W4 : Reed switch
W8H(V) : Micro auto switch, horizontal (vertical)
type, 2 wire
Solid State Switch
W9H(V) : Micro auto switch, horizontal (vertical)
type, 2 wire
W9H(V)N : Micro auto switch, horizontal (vertical)
type, 3 wire
W2P : Built in magnet auto switch(solide state
switch)
7⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
ARM 50
1 4
125
3